

Present: Deb Kumar Goswami, Judge Special Court(Under Electricity Act),Bankura

Spl El 107/18

Regi No. 107/18

Order no. 16

Dated 18.01.2024

Today is fixed for app. & supply of copy.

Accused person on CB is absent by petition, praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present.

Fix 30.05.2024 for app. & supply of copy.

Judge, Special (EL), Bankura
WB00815